ar nlast

COLORED Hange-Abfalleimer mit Deckel 231, ABS, Schwarz matt

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hohe:
Tiefe:
Umfang:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

A74201NE-2

335 mm
560 mm
230 mm
231

Schwarz
Plast
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

320

215

230

490

920
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